
Saturday 8/15 Sunday 8/16

5:00 AM Barney & Friends Sid the Science Kid

5:30 AM Angelina Ballerina Peg + Cat

6:00 AM Clifford the Big Red Dog Curious George

6:30 AM Curious George Curious George

7:00 AM Mister Rogers Neighborhood WordWorld 

7:30 AM Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

8:00 AM Sesame Street Sesame Street

8:30 AM Dinosaur Train Dinosaur Train

9:00 AM Thomas & Friends Word Girl

9:30 AM Bob the Builder Peg + Cat

10:00 AM Cat in the Hat Knows A Lot About That

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM
Rick Steve's Europe: Remote, Sacred, & 

Wild

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

updated: 07/07/2015 Programming subject to change  

August Pledge Wknd. 2

Dr. Wayne Dyer: I Can See Clearly Now

Alaska Weather

Great Performances: Pavarotti - A Voice for 

the Ages

Healing ADD

Lawrence Welk's TV  Treasures

Ends of the Earth

Last Days in Vietnam: American Experience

Rock Rewind 1965-1967

30 Days to a Younger Heart

Suze Orman's Financial Solutions for You


